  www.microsensorcorp.com    V1.0 12/2022
High Accuracy Analog Output
Pressure Transmitter
MPM483E
• High-level electromagnetic compatibility
• Support reverse polarity, instantaneous over-
current, over-voltage protection
• LCD and LED digital display

05MPM483E Pressure Transmitter
  www.microsensorcorp.com    V1.0 12/2022
Order Guide
MPM483E Pressure Transmitter
Range Measured range: -1bar…0mbar ~ 100mbar…1000bar
[0 ~ X]mbar or bar X: Actual Measured Range
Code Pressure Type
G gauge
A absolute
S sealed gauge
Code Accuracy ①
A1 ±0.25％ FS
A2 ±0.5% FS
A3 ±1% FS
Code Output Signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
J 0V~5V DC
F 1V~5V DC
V 0V~10V DC
Code
Material
Isolated Diaphragm Pressure Port Housing
22 S.S. 316L S.S. 304
Aluminum Alloy
24 S.S. 316L S.S. 316L
25 Tantalum S.S. 304
35 Tantalum Hastelloy C
Code Process Connection
C1 M20×1.5 male, end face seal
C2 G1/4 male, end face seal
C3 G1/2 male, end face seal
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
C6 NPT1/4 male
PC1 M20×1.5 flush diaphragm
0 mbar ~ 200mbar…350bar
PC3 G1/2 flush diaphragm
PD1 DN25 tri-clamp
0 mbar ~ 350mbar…35bar
PD1s DN25 tri-clamp with the heat sink
Code Accessories
Null Null
M6 4 -bit LED Digital Display (for 4mA ~ 20mA DC only)
M7 4 -bit LCD Digital Display (for 4mA ~ 20mA DC only)
MPM483E             [0 ~10]bar            G        A1        E        22        C1       M6                                    Complete Part Number
MPM483E Pressure Transmitter
 www.microsensorcorp.com     V1.0 12/2022
06